
1 
 

Proposed Calendar of Meetings for 2023-24 
Tuesday 14 March 2023 22-23 

Environment & Planning 
Committee     

Tuesday 21 March 2023         
Tuesday 28 March 2023 22-23 Full Council     
Tuesday 04 April 2023 23-24 Community Committee 07 April 2023 Good Friday 
Tuesday 11 April 2023     10 April 2023 Easter Monday 

Tuesday 18 April 2023 23-24 
Finance & Governance 
Committee     

Tuesday 25 April 2023 23-24 Full Council     

Tuesday 02 May 2023     01 May 2023 
Early May Bank 
Holiday 

Tuesday 09 May 2023     08 May 2023 
Coronation Bank 
Holiday 

Thursday 11 May 2023 23-24 Annual Meeting of Electors     

Tuesday 16 May 2023 23-24 
Environment & Planning 
Committee     

Tuesday 23 May 2023 23-24 Annual Meeting of Council     
Tuesday 30 May 2023     29 May 2023 Late Bank Holiday 
Tuesday 06 June 2023  23-24 Community Committee     
Tuesday 13 June 2023         

Tuesday 20 June 2023  23-24 
Finance & Governance 
Committee     

Tuesday 27 June 2023  23-24 
Employment Policy 
Committee     

Tuesday 04 July 2023         

Tuesday 11 July 2023  23-24 
Environment & Planning 
Committee     

Tuesday 18 July 2023         
Tuesday 25 July 2023  23-24 Full Council     
Tuesday 01 August 2023         
Tuesday 08 August 2023  23-24 Community Committee     
Tuesday 15 August 2023         

Tuesday 22 August 2023  23-24 
Finance & Governance 
Committee     

Tuesday 29 August 2023     
28 August 

2023 August Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 
05 September 

2023  23-24 
Employment Policy 
Committee     

Tuesday 
12 September 

2023 23-24  
Enviroment & Planning 
Committee     

Tuesday 
19 September 

2023         

Tuesday 
26 September 

2023  23-24 Full Council     

Tuesday 
03 October 

2023         

Tuesday 
10 October 

2023  23-24 Community Committee     

Tuesday 
17 October 

2023         
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Tuesday 
24 October 

2023  23-24 
Finance & Governance 
Committee     

Tuesday 
31 October 

2023         

Tuesday 
07 November 

2023  23-24 
Employment Policy 
Committee     

Tuesday 
14 November 

2023  23-24 
Environment & Planning 
Committee     

Tuesday 
21 November 

2023         

Tuesday 
28 November 

2023  23-24 Full Council     

Tuesday 
05 December 

2023         

Tuesday 
12 December 

2023  23-24 Community Committee     

Tuesday 
19 December 

2023        

Tuesday 
26 December 

2023     
26 December 

2023 Boxing Day 

Tuesday 
02 January 

2024         

Tuesday 
09 January 

2024  23-24 
Finance & Governance 
Committee     

Tuesday 
16 January 

2024  23-24 
Environment & Planning 
Committee     

Tuesday 
23 January 

2024  23-24       

Tuesday 
30 January 

2024  23-24 Full Council (Precept)     

Tuesday 
06 February 

2024        

Tuesday 
13 February 

2024  23-24 Community Committee     

Tuesday 
20 February 

2024         

Tuesday 
27 February 

2024  23-24 
Finance & Governance 
Committee     

Tuesday 05 March 2024         
Tuesday 12 March 2024         

Tuesday 19 March 2024  23-24 
Environment & Planning 
Committee     

Tuesday 26 March 2024     
29 March 

2024 Good Friday 
Tuesday 02 April 2024  24-25 Full Council 01 April 2024 Easter Monday 
Tuesday 09 April 2024         
Tuesday 16 April 2024  24-25 Community Committee     
Tuesday 23 April 2024         

Tuesday 30 April 2024  24-25 
Finance & Governance 
Committee     

Tuesday 07 May 2024     06 May 2024 May Bank Holiday 
Tuesday 14 May 2024  24-25 Annual Meeting of Electors     
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Tuesday 21 May 2024  24-25 
Environment & Planning 
Committee     

Tuesday 28 May 2024  24-25 Annual Meeting of Council 27 May 2024 
Late May Bank 
Holiday 

 


